

18 MACT 263/19
RUCHI YADAV Vs. ABHISHEK MISHRA

30/08/2024

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 06.02.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
30/08/2024