

1 MACT 263/19
RUCHI YADAV Vs. ABHISHEK MISHRA

14.07.2026

Present: None for the petitioner.

As per the last ordersheet, steps have not been taken by the petitioner. Last and final opportunity is given for taking steps and compliance of the previous order.

Put up on **22.09.2026**.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
14.07.2026